Week Of:

Date
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

2 Week Lookahead

5/2to05/6

5/9to 5/13

Date Completed
4/15/2016
4/15/2016
4/15/2016
4/18/2016
4/18/2016
4/19/2016

April 25 to April 29, 2016

Street Section

St. Stephens Rd /Hardee Place/Colonel Ellis/E&W Masonic View
St. Stephens Rd /Hardee Place/Colonel Ellis/E&W Masonic View
E&W Masonic View/Colonel Ellis Ave/E. Mt Ida Ave./Leslie Ave

E./W. Masonic View Ave/N Van Dorn St
E./W. Masonic View Ave./ Mt Ida Ave/ N Van Dorn St

Street Section(s)
King St. from Quaker Lane to Menokin Dr.
King St. Access Rd. from Menokin Dr. to Quaker Ln.
Marlee way entire length

Menokin Dr. entire length
N. Van Dorn from Menokin Dr. to Kenmore Ave.
Duke St. from N. Quaker Ln. to S. Jordon St.

Street Section

Eisenhower Ave from Bluestone Rd to Telegraph Rd
Gilden Drive from Grand view to Chalfonte

Grand View Drive from Cameron Mills to S Overlook
Chalfonte Drive from Cameron

Elmore Drive

Circle Hill Road

City of Alexandria, VA T&ES Public Works Services
Weekly Major Street Resurfacing Status Update and 2 Week Lookahead

List of Streets to be Milled & Paved Curb to Curb this Spring

Activity Work Hours
Milling/Paving 7:00am to 5:00PM
Milling/Paving 7:00am to 5:00PM
Milling/Paving 7:00am to 5:00PM
Milling/Paving 7:00am to 5:00PM
Milling/Paving 7:00am to 5:00PM

Day/ Night
Milling/Paving Night
Milling/Paving Night
Millling/Paving Night
Milling/Paving Night
Milling/Paving Night
Milling/Paving Night

Note: Paving schedule is subject to change due to inclement weather, emergency work, etc.

Inspector
J Rowlett
J Rowlett
J Rowlett
J Rowlett
J Rowlett

Section Cost

Date of Notification
4/5/2016
4/5/2016
4/13/2016
4/13/2016
4/13/2016

Date of Notification otification Link

No Parking
4/7/2016
4/7/2016
4/13/2016
4/13/2016
4/13/2016

Comments

Comments



